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2024-2025 SCHOOL YEAR BELL SCHEDULE

The schedule below is used developing bus routes for the 2024-2025 school year. If you have any
questions, please contact the Transportation Department at (941) 575-5432, or by email:
transportation@yourcharlotteschools.net.

Earliest on Campus

Latest on Campus

HS/CHC 6:40 am
Academy/CTC 7:10 am
ES(1) 7:50 am
ES(2) 8:10 am
MS 8:40 am

6:50 am
7:20 am
8:00 am
8:20 am
8:50 am

First Bell

7:10 am
7:40 am
8:20 am
8:40 am
9:10 am

Last Bell

2:10 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
3:10 pm
4:10 pm

ES(1) The early elementary schools are: Deep Creek, Liberty, Sallie Jones, Meadow Park, and

Myakka River.

ES(2) The late elementary schools are:

Vineland.

East, Kingsway, Peace River, Neil Armstrong, and

BAKER CENTER: Drop off is between 7:45am-8:15am and Pick-up is between 2:45pm-3:15pm

Year Round Schools (YRS) are highlighted in Yellow

Early Release days are always two (2) hours earlier then published above unless otherwise changed by
prior district office notifications being sent out.

Early Release Day Dismissal Bell

HS/CHC
Academy/CTC
Baker Center
ES(1)

12:10 pm
12:40 pm
12:45 pm
12:50 pm
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